
TPO MMIT <tpo@mmit.edu.in>

Shortlisted students - Please send your RESUME to tpo@mmit.edu.in

TPO MMIT <tpo@mmit.edu.in> Fri, Dec 3, 2021 at 2:33 PM
To: placement_2022@mmit.edu.in, passout@mmit.edu.in

Name Contact No Email id
Vaidehi Ajitkumar Kanase 7038268854 vaidehi.kanase@mmit.edu.in
Rupali Suresh Vaidya 9359616163 rupali.vaidya@mmit.edu.in
Saurabh Chavan 7887905893 saurabh.chavan@mmit.edu.in
Kunal Dnyaneshwar Suplekar 8329990670 kunal.suplekar@mmit.edu.in
Shrunika Sharad Jadhav 9168782968 shrunika.jadhav@mmit.edu.in
Ashutosh kale 8308277675 ashutosh.kale@mmit.edu.in
Kshitij Kiran Bhagwat 8888343585 kshitij.bhagwat@mmit.edu.in

Shortlisted students - Please send your RESUME to tpo@mmit.edu.in

--
Prof. Amol Bhanage
Training & Placement Officer
Dean - Research & Industry Relations
Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology, Pune 47
NAAC Accredited ''A Grade"
+91 8482992795
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